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 Richard Misrach (1949-) 
Palm #3, from the Palm Suite, 1975  
vintage split-toned gelatin silver print 
14 1/2 x 14 1/2 in. (36.8 x 36.8 cm) 
signed, titled, dated verso in pencil  
RMI-0057 

$28,000.00 

. 
2 

 

 Richard Misrach (1949-) 
Plate 26 (boojum), 1977  
vintage split-toned gelatin silver print 
14 1/4 x 14 1/4 in. (36.2 x 36.2 cm) 
signed, titled, dated verso in pencil  
RMI-0062 

$20,000.00 

 
3 

 

 Frank Gohlke (1942-) 
Aerial view: looking South at Mt. St. Helens crater and lava 
dome, Mt. Hood and Jefferson in the distance, airplane in 
crater, 1982  
gelatin silver print 
20 x 24 in. (50.8 x 61 cm) 
titled, dated recto in ink; signed, titled, dated verso in pencil  
FGO-0032 

$6,000.00 

 
4 

 

 William Clift (1944-) 
White House Ruins, Canyon de Chelly, Arizona, c. 1976  
vintage gelatin silver print 
13 1/2 x 19 1/8 in. (34.3 x 48.6 cm) 
signed, titled, dated on mount recto in pencil  
WCL-0012 

$7,500.00 

 
5 

 

 Mark Klett (1952-) 
Desert Citizen, 1990 
gelatin silver print 
20 x 16 in. (50.8 x 40.6 cm) 
signed verso 
MK-0604 

$3,500.00 
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 Mark Klett (1952-) 
Desert Citizen, 1994 
gelatin silver print 
20 x 16 in. (50.8 x 40.6 cm) 
signed verso 
MK-0605 

$3,500.00 

 
7 

 

 Mark Klett (1952-) 
Desert Citizen, 1990 
gelatin silver print 
20 x 16 in. (50.8 x 40.6 cm) 
signed verso 
MK-0606 

$3,500.00 

 
8 

 

 Mark Klett (1952-) 
Desert Citizen, 1990 
gelatin silver print 
20 x 16 in. (50.8 x 40.6 cm) 
signed verso 
MK-0607 

$3,500.00 

 
9 

 

 Mark Klett (1952-) 
Desert Citizen, 1990 
gelatin silver print 
20 x 16 in. (50.8 x 40.6 cm) 
signed verso 
MK-0608 

$3,500.00 
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 Mark Klett (1952-) 

Around Toroweap Point, just before and after 
sundown, beginning and ending with views used by 
J. K. Hillers over one hundred years earlier, 
Grand Canyon, 8/17/86, 1986  
gelatin silver prints 
20 x 80 in. (50.8 x 203.2 cm) 
signed  
MK-0603 

$28,000.00 

 
11 

 

 Danny Lyon (1942-) 
Crossing the Ohio near Louisville, 1966  
gelatin silver print 
11 x 14 in. (27.9 x 35.56 cm) 
signed 

$7,000.00 

 
12 

 

 Danny Lyon (1942-) 
Navajo Pool Room, Gallup, New Mexico, 1973  
gelatin silver print 
11 x 14 in. (27.9 x 35.56 cm) 
signed 

$7,000.00 

 
13 

 

 Danny Lyon (1942-) 
Route 12, Wisconsin, 1963  
gelatin silver print 
11 x 14 in. (27.9 x 35.6 cm) 
signed  

$7,000.00 

 
14 

 

 Danny Lyon (1942-) 
Llanito, New Mexico, 1971  
gelatin silver print 
11 x 14 in. (27.9 x 35.6 cm) 
signed  

$7,000.00 
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 Luis Gonzalez Palma (1957-) 
Portrait #1, 1998  
goldtone 
18 x 18 in. (45.7 x 45.7 cm) 
signed, titled, dated, numbered (AP2) on printer’s label 
and certificate of authenticity on frame verso  
LGP-0071 

$9,500.00 

 
16 

 

 Flor Garduño (1957-) 
Agua, Valle Nacional, México, 1983  
gelatin silver print 
20 x 16 in. (50.8 x 40.6 cm) 
signed, dated, titled verso 
FGA-0043 

$6,500.00 

 
17 

 

 Danny Lyon (1942-) 
Leslie, Downtown Knoxville, 1967  
gelatin silver print 
40 x 30 in. (101.6 x 76.2 cm) 
signed on label verso in ink  
DL-0576 

$15,000.00 

 
18 

 

 Steve McCurry (1950-) 
Boy in Mid-Flight, Jodhpur, India, 2007 
Fuji Crystal Archive Print 
20 x 24 in. (50.8 x 61 cm) 
signed, edition of 90 
SMC-0012 

$12,000.00 

 
19 

 

 Steve McCurry (1950-) 
Fisherman at Weligama Sri Lanka, 1995 
Fuji Crystal Archive Print 
20 x 24 in. (50.8 x 61 cm) 
signed verso, edition of 90 
SMC-0016 

$10,500.00 
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 Steve McCurry (1950-) 
Afghan Girl (Sharbat Gula), Peshawar, Pakistan, 1984  
Fuji Crystal Archive Print 
24 x 20 in. (61 x 50.8 cm) 
signed  
SMC-0070 

$18,000.00 

 
21 

 

 Steve McCurry (1950-) 
Woman at Horse Festival, Tagong, Tibet, 1999  
Fuji Crystal Archive Print 
24 x 20 in. (61 x 50.8 cm) 
signed, edition of 30 
SMC-0020 

$8,500.00 

 
22 

 

 Steve McCurry (1950-) 
Shaolin Monks Training, Zhengzhou, China, 2004 
Fuji Crystal Archive Print 
20 x 24 in. (50.8 x 61 cm) 
signed, edition of 30  
SMC-0048 

$7,000.00 

 
23 

 

 Steve McCurry (1950-) 
Camel and Oil Fields, Al Ahmadi, Kuwait, 1991 
Fuji Crystal Archive Print 
20 x 24 in. (50.8 x 61 cm) 
signed, edition of 30 
SMC-0033 

$11,500.00 

 
24 

 

 Alanna Airitam 
The Queen, 2017 
archival pigment print and varnish 
36 x 24 in. (91.4 x 61 cm) 
signed, edition AP1 
AIR-0023 

$20,000.00 
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 Michael O'Neill (1946-) 
Pongo Joe, 1989  
gelatin silver print, edition of 5 
30 x 30 in. (76.2 x 76.2 cm) 
signed  
MON-0412 

$6,900.00 

. 
26 

 

 Michael O'Neill (1946-) 
Owl, n.d.  
gelatin silver print, edition of 5 
30 x 30 in. (76.2 x 76.2 cm) 
signed  
MON-0413 

$6,900.00 

 
27 

 

 Rodrigo Moya (1934-2025) 
Monumento a la revolución, Ciudad de México, 1958  
gelatin silver print 
20 x 16 in. (50.8 x 40.6 cm) 
signed recto in ink; signed, titled, dated verso in pencil  
MOY-0260 

$4,000.00 

 
28 

 

 Rodrigo Moya (1934-2025) 
La Muchacha, Tren viejo México-Cuautla, 1966  
gelatin silver print 
16 x 20 in. (40.64 x 50.8 cm) 
signed recto, ink; signed, titled, dated verso, pencil 
with negative and print dates  
MOY-0258 

$4,000.00 

 
29 

 

 Rodrigo Moya (1934-2025) 
Luz robada, Ciudad Netzahualcóyotl, México, 1962  
gelatin silver print 
20 x 16 in. (50.8 x 40.6 cm) 
signed recto in ink, signed, titled, dated verso in pencil  
MOY-0268 

$4,000.00 
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 Rodrigo Moya (1934-2025) 
Diego y Siqueiros, Galería Emma Hurtado, 
Ciudad de México, 1957  
gelatin silver print 
20 x 16 in. (50.8 x 40.6 cm) 
signed  
MOY-0168 

$4,000.00 

 
31 

 

 Rodrigo Moya (1934-2025) 
La Pesca Milagrosa, Opopeo, Michoacan, 1970  
gelatin silver print 
16 x 20 in. (40.6 x 50.8 cm) 
signed  
MOY-0282 

$4,000.00 

 
32 

 

 Rodrigo Moya (1934-2025) 
Che melancólico, La Habana, Cuba, 1964 
gelatin silver print 
20 x 16 in. (50.8 x 40.6 cm) 
signed 
MOY-0281 

$4,000.00 

 
33 

 

 Dan Budnik (1933-2020) 
Georgia O’Keeffe at the Ghost Ranch with ceramic pots 
by Juan Hamilton, New Mexico, March, 1975, 1975  
gelatin silver print 
16 x 20 in. (40.6 x 50.8 cm) 
signed recto in ink; signed, titled, dated, with printing 
notations verso in pencil  
DBD-0105 

$5,000.00 
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 Dan Budnik (1933-2020) 
Georgia O’Keeffe inspecting Chama River stone, Abiquiu, 
New Mexico, March 1975, 1975  
gelatin silver print 
16 x 20 in. (40.6 x 50.8 cm) 
signed recto in ink; titled, dated, and signed verso in pencil  
DBD-0052 

$5,000.00 

 
35 

 

 Dan Budnik (1933-2020) 
March on Washington Martin Luther King, JR. after 
delivering his "I HAVE A DREAM" speech, Lincoln 
Memorial, Washington, D.C. 28 August 1963, 1963  
gelatin silver print 
16 x 20 in. (40.6 x 50.8 cm) 
signed, dated  
DBD-0103 

$5,000.00 

 
36 

 

 Dan Budnik (1933-2020) 
Georgia O'Keeffe Holding River Stone Abiquiu, 
New Mexico, 1975, 1975  
Cibachrome print 
16 x 20 in. (40.6 x 50.8 cm) 
signed, titled, dated with notations verso in pencil  
DBD-0107 

$5,000.00 

 
37 

 

 Dan Budnik (1933-2020) 
Georgia O’Keeffe with 3 pots by Juan Hamilton, 
Ghost Ranch, New Mexico, March 1975, 1975  
gelatin silver print 
16 x 20 in. (40.6 x 50.8 cm) 
signed recto in ink  
DBD-0051 

$5,000.00 
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 Dan Budnik (1933-2020) 
Selma to Montgomery March, Coretta Scott King and 
Martin Luther King Jr., Montgomery Municipal Airport, 
Alabama, 24 March 1965, 1965  
gelatin silver print 
16 x 20 in. (40.6 x 50.8 cm) 
signed, titled, dated, printing notations verso in pencil  
DBD-0104 

$5,000.00 

 
39 

 

 Graciela Iturbide (1942-) 
Nuestra Señora de las Iguanas, Juchitán, Mexico, 1979  
gelatin silver print 
20 x 16 in. (50.8 x 40.6 cm) 
signed  
GI-0250 

$8,000.00 

 
40 

 

 Graciela Iturbide (1942-) 
Jano, Ocumichu, Michoacán, 1981  
gelatin silver print 
20 x 16 in. (50.8 x 40.6 cm) 
signed recto in ink  
GI-0202 

$8,000.00 

 
41 

 

 Graciela Iturbide (1942-) 
Mujer ángel, Desierto de Sonora, México, 1979  
gelatin silver print 
16 x 20 in. (40.6 x 50.8 cm) 
signed recto with ink  
GI-0249 

$8,000.00 

 
42 

 

 Graciela Iturbide (1942-) 
Manos ponderosas, Juchitán, 1986  
gelatin silver print 
16 x 20 in. (40.6 x 50.8 cm) 
signed recto in ink  
GI-0170 

$8,000.00 
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 Graciela Iturbide (1942-) 
Heroes de la Patria, Cuetzalán, Puebla, 1993  
gelatin silver print 
16 x 20 in. (40.6 x 50.8 cm) 
signed recto in ink  
GI-0167 

$8,000.00 

 
44 

 

 Graciela Iturbide (1942-) 
La frontera, Tijuana, México, 1990  
gelatin silver print 
20 x 16 in. (50.8 x 40.6 cm) 
signed recto in ink  
GI-0199 

$8,000.00 

 
 


